
 

POSITION NAME EMAIL 

2017 CONFERENCE CHAIR 

Ambassador and Volunteer Services 

Nathan Basford nbasford@admin.fsu.edu 

President Joan Bailey joanbailey@health.usf.edu 

2018 Conference Co-Chair Maureen 

Anderson 

andersonm@cf.edu  

 

2018 Conference Co-Chair Virginia Odoardi odoardv@scf.edu 

2018 President Elect Thomas Vo vot@scf.edu 

Local Arrangements Chair Irma Molinares imolinares@ecmc.org 

Program Chair Kamia Mwango Kamia.mwango@sfcollege.edu 

Treasurer Gail Rogers grogers@admin.fsu.edu 

Book keeper Gwyn Francis gwynlfrancis@aol.com 

Membership Chair Merrian King king.merrian@spcollege.edu 

Electronic Chair Jerry McMahon jmcmahon@keiseruniversity.edu 

Charity Chair  Jenny Cun jcun@health.usf.edu 

Registration  Co-Chair John Snow John.snow@ucf.edu 

Special Projects/ Archive/Research Committee 

Chair 

Pedro Hernandez  Pedro.Hernandez@fldoe.org 

Global issues Chair/Business Partner Liaison Jeff Daniels Jeff.daniels@pnc.com 

Site Selection/Event Coordinator Tracy Misner TracyLM@LeeSchools.Net 

Vendor/Sponsorship David Alexander dalexander@kaplan.edu 

Entertainment Coordinator/ Ambassador  Nadine Bailey nbailey@ultimatemedical.edu 

Facilities Chair/Registration Co-Chair Kim Phillips Phillips.kim@spcollege.edu 

Past President Liaison Cindy Lewis Cindylewis327@gmail.com 

Scholarship Chair Laura Dickerson laura.dickerson@salliemae.com 


